T-Series TFF Cassettes with Omega™ Membrane
High performance Omega PES membrane combined
with significant material and design improvements
deliver highly reliable fluid dynamics and better
process economics
u Easy implementation into your
process. The new T-Series cassettes
offer significant improvements in

local Pall contact. Pall also offers a comprehensive Validation
Service for specific tests (such as compatibility) in your
process fluid. As always, Pall’s Downstream Processing
Specialists are available to train and support you in the
optimization of your TFF processes.
To test T-Series cassettes in your process, contact Pall
today when you call 1.800.521.1520, or send an email
to LabCustomerSupport@pall.com.
Ordering Information
Centramate Cassette with Omega Membrane
(0.02 m2 or 0.2 ft2 EFA)
Part Number NMWC
OS001T02 1 kD
OS005T02 5 kD
OS010T02 10 kD
OS030T02 30 kD
OS050T02 50 kD
OS070T02 70 kD
OS100T02 100 kD
OS300T02 300 kD
Centramate Cassette with Omega Membrane
(0.1 m2 or 1.1 ft2 EFA)
Part Number NMWC
OS001T12 1 kD
OS005T12 5 kD
OS010T12 10 kD
OS030T12 30 kD
OS050T12 50 kD
OS070T12 70 kD
OS100T12 100 kD
OS300T12 300 kD
Pall Life Sciences
600 South Wagner Road